VEGA TRAILER Arla 2 axle machine transporter NEW from
stock!

General features

Brand VEGA TRAILER
Subcategory Car transporter
Licence plate ov65In
Construction year 2024

Date of first registration 30-09-2024
Condition Used

General condition Very good




Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
Max. weight
Length

Width

6.980kg
31.020kg
38.000kg
1.330cm

255cm



VEGA TRAILER Arla 2 axle machine transporter NEW from
stock!

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Description
For sale: 2 axle Vega Trailer in follow specification: BPW axle Complete galvanized 8 tons winch in the neck with remote control

Ramps in the back NL registration Perfect to ship truck, tractors and machinery For more information please give a call or email /
whatsapp to 0031-610655543 ART Trading BV Gildeweg 22 3771 NB Barneveld Netherladnds

Accessories
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