VEGA TRAILER Arla 2 axle machine transporter NEW from stock!

General features

Brand	VEGA TRAILER
Subcategory	Car transporter
Licence plate	ov65ln
Construction year	2024
Date of first registration	30-09-2024
Condition	Used
General condition	Very good





















Characteristics

Empty weight	6.980kg
Load capacity	31.020kg
Max. weight	38.000kg
Length	1.330cm
Width	255cm

VEGA TRAILER Arla 2 axle machine transporter NEW from stock!

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Description

For sale: 2 axle Vega Trailer in follow specification: BPW axle Complete galvanized 8 tons winch in the neck with remote control Ramps in the back NL registration Perfect to ship truck, tractors and machinery For more information please give a call or email / whatsapp to 0031-610655543 ART Trading BV Gildeweg 22 3771 NB Barneveld Netherlands

Accessories